2022-2023 School Year Lead Moline (Chromebooks) *

Fee Schedule

AC Adapter & Power Cord

Battery

Bottom Case

Camera

Display Bezel

Enclosure

General Labor, per event

Heat Sync

Keyboard

Power Supply

Protective Case

Replacement of Device

Screen

Speaker

System Board

Trackpad

Upper Case

Used Full Replacement

Used Power Supply

Used Protective Case

Used Screen

Used System Board

Abuse/Neglect Damage Instance #1
Abuse/Neglect Damage Instance #2
Abuse/Neglect Damage Instance #3
Abuse/Neglect Damage Instance #4

2022-2023
$0.00
$40.00
$5.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$5.00
$0.00
$0.00
$45.00
$0.00
$200.00
$30.00
$5.00
$180.00
$25.00
$15.00
$75.00
$15.00
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00
$25.00
$50.00
$75.00
$100.00

* LEAD Moline is the 1:1 Chromebook program piloted with 9th graders in 2015-16
school year. Thereafter, annual implemented is for all 5th and 9th graders to receive
a Chromebook. For the 2018-19 school year, all 5-7th and 9th -12th graders will

have received 1:1 devices. Due to the COVID Pandemic, late in

2019-20 school

year, all students received a Chromebook, with Grades 2-12 are allowed to take

them home.



