## 2022-2023 School Year Lead Moline (Chromebooks) \* Fee Schedule

	2022-2023
AC Adapter & Power Cord	\$0.00
Battery	\$40.00
Bottom Case	\$5.00
Camera	\$5.00
Display Bezel	\$0.00
Enclosure	\$0.00
General Labor, per event	\$5.00
Heat Sync	\$0.00
Keyboard	\$0.00
Power Supply	\$45.00
Protective Case	\$0.00
Replacement of Device	\$200.00
Screen	\$30.00
Speaker	\$5.00
System Board	\$180.00
Trackpad	\$25.00
Upper Case	\$15.00
Used Full Replacement	\$75.00
Used Power Supply	\$15.00
Used Protective Case	\$0.00
Used Screen	\$20.00
Used System Board	\$0.00
Abuse/Neglect Damage Instance #1	\$25.00
Abuse/Neglect Damage Instance #2	\$50.00
Abuse/Neglect Damage Instance #3	\$75.00
Abuse/Neglect Damage Instance #4	\$100.00

<sup>\*</sup> LEAD Moline is the 1:1 Chromebook program piloted with 9th graders in 2015-16 school year. Thereafter, annual implemented is for all 5th and 9th graders to receive a Chromebook. For the 2018-19 school year, all 5-7th and 9th -12th graders will have received 1:1 devices. Due to the COVID Pandemic, late in 2019-20 school year, all students received a Chromebook, with Grades 2-12 are allowed to take them home.